Hi@ HOT-K RAFS

S~¥42920138 SNMP 7))L —R 1.561 km
S4LM{TA28 (5—4H) D 2013/09/21 09:20 %
wE
Pos. No. £ #il Car D32 Best Tm *
1 20 K #Wfr vk ) —F1FAN-} 1:04.182 - -
2 19 B4 h7¥ 7/ 5K T¥ AN} 1:06.672 +2.490 +2.490
3 29 Bar Bar 1§ TAMI-HA k¥ - 1:08.377 +4.195 +1.705
4 34 hHwk HE an'y NUEY - 1:09.362 +5.180 +0.985
5 31 il st TRFI-9A —FE¥ - 1:09.471 +5.289 +0.109
6 22 hH F — ¥ —FE¥ - 1:10.368 +6.186 +0.897
7 249 B WE bivE Ft¥ - 1:10.434 +6.252 +0.066
8 30 WAk MW 35 1 & 1:11.026 +6.844 +0.592
9 36 #kH S B V) LT 1At ¥ 1+ 1:11.316 +7.134 +0.290
10 37 &% RH TRFI—IR LT {—AE¥ - 1:11.392 +7.210 +0.076
11 33 -4y Ny AU 1:11.879 +7.697 +0.487
12 21 g E=F iyl o 4K 15 AN} 1:12.202 +8.020 +0.323
13 27 mBR k— 37 FE¥ - 1:12.524 +8.342 +0.322
14 32 EFaay Ny LS o o 1:13.032 +8.850 +0.508
15 25 iR AZ-1 K'Y - 1:13.417 +9.235 +0.385
16 28 BOEHe@PIR TAFT-9A —KE¥ - 1:13.504 +9.322 +0.087
17 35 #Hk A8 N-ONE AT- CVT4—4§Tt% 71— 1:14.226 +10.044 +0.722
18 26 < &b 7 TAMT—9A k¥ - 1:15.398 +11.216 +1.172
19 23 'l AW hF— P 3 o 2 o 1:18.300 +14.118 +2.902
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